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Week 1 Games

122.10
103.60
110.35
95.90
74.40

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Baker's Dozen

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Week 2 Games

155.15
111.00
64.60
70.45
122.15

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Department Chairman Mao
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Chicago Marauders

Week 3 Games

128.05
99.65
89.80

123.15

122.60

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Baker's Dozen
Chicago Marauders

Week 4 Games

141.75
96.20
95.25

159.15
90.40

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Baker's Dozen

El Guapo

Week 5 Games

73.75
109.60
133.80

87.30

88.35

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Otter

Baker's Dozen

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Week 6 Games

150.60
123.65
92.25
106.60
79.40

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Baker's Dozen

Week 7 Games

99.35
151.70
80.20
106.00
101.30

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Otter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Week 8 Games

110.95
69.20
53.35

103.00

136.40

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Otter

93.20
63.35
81.15
72.40
145.70

117.30
117.75
167.85
101.20
114.30

99.70
147.20
139.40

90.00
110.85

146.95
77.20
54.25
85.80
67.80

189.35
68.10
75.05

115.30

163.65

67.60
139.95
182.65

80.20

92.55

149.80
70.55
78.75
94.30
89.60

82.45
81.35
74.15
138.20
137.30

Ronnie Brown Stain
Department Chairman Mao
Otter

Chicago Marauders

El Guapo

Mendenhally Retarded
Otter

Baker's Dozen

Ronnie Brown Stain

El Guapo

Department Chairman Mao
Otter

El Guapo

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Ronnie Brown Stain

Otter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Chicago Marauders
Ronnie Brown Stain

Charlie Weis's Tummy
Department Chairman Mao
Ronnie Brown Stain

El Guapo

Chicago Marauders

Chicago Marauders

El Guapo

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Otter

Ronnie Brown Stain

Baker's Dozen

Charlie Weis's Tummy
Ronnie Brown Stain
Chicago Marauders

El Guapo

El Guapo

Ronnie Brown Stain
Baker's Dozen

Chicago Marauders
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Week 9 Games

101.35
109.70
154.85
116.15

87.65

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Otter

Week 10 Games

129.30
137.85
134.30
116.35

72.65

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Department Chairman Mao
Otter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
El Guapo

Week 11 Games

148.70
148.65
132.15
139.85
103.45

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Baker's Dozen
Chicago Marauders

Week 12 Games

144.40
108.30
96.85
71.20
153.40

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Baker's Dozen

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Week 13 Games

117.10
138.35
116.50
122.00

84.10

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Mendenhally Retarded
Department Chairman Mao
Baker's Dozen

Chicago Marauders

Playoff Week 1 Games

114.50
132.10
82.40
61.90
69.05
155.05

NotAtTheTableCarlos
Baker's Dozen
Mendenhally Retarded
Otter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Department Chairman Mao

Playoff Week 2 Games

117.85
121.45

93.15
163.45
145.05

El Guapo

Ronnie Brown Stain
Mendenhally Retarded
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Playoff Week 3 Games

94.50
67.75

Ronnie Brown Stain
Baker's Dozen

Charlie Weis's Tummy
Chicago Marauders

Department Chairman Mao

100.15
93.70
117.25
137.15
75.35

116.90
113.95
158.85

42.15
127.05

117.70
115.60
121.70

92.00
145.65

84.00
88.65
133.65
77.75
117.35

114.25
73.90
71.50

104.75

100.30

102.75
102.75
133.55
102.45
87.10
89.40

90.15
73.85
134.15
125.30
124.35

100.60
118.30

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Baker's Dozen

Chicago Marauders
Ronnie Brown Stain

El Guapo

Mendenhally Retarded
Charlie Weis's Tummy
Baker's Dozen
Chicago Marauders
Ronnie Brown Stain

Department Chairman Mao
Otter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Ronnie Brown Stain

El Guapo

Charlie Weis's Tummy
Chicago Marauders
Otter

El Guapo

Ronnie Brown Stain

Otter

Charlie Weis's Tummy

El Guapo

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Ronnie Brown Stain

* League Average

* League Average
Ronnie Brown Stain

El Guapo

Charlie Weis's Tummy
Chicago Marauders

Baker's Dozen
NotAtTheTableCarlos
Otter

Department Chairman Mao
Chicago Marauders

El Guapo
NotAtTheTableCarlos

109.65

80.65
90.50

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 136.20

Mendenhally Retarded
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Otter

90.65
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