

100.15 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

93.70 Baker's Dozen

75.35 El Guapo

137.15 Ronnie Brown Stain

Week 1 Games

122.10	NotAtTheTableCarlos	93.20	Ronnie Brown Stain
103.60	Mendenhally Retarded	63.35	Department Chairman Mao
110.35	Charlie Weis's Tummy	81.15	Otter
95.90	Baker's Dozen	72.40	Chicago Marauders
74.40	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	145.70	El Guapo

Week 2 Games

155.15	NotAtTheTableCarlos	117.30	Mendenhally Retarded
111.00	Department Chairman Mao	117.75	Otter
64.60	Charlie Weis's Tummy	167.85	Baker's Dozen
70.45	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	101.20	Ronnie Brown Stain
122.15	Chicago Marauders	114.30	El Guapo

Week 3 Games

128.05	NotAtTheTableCarlos	99.70	Department Chairman Mao
99.65	Mendenhally Retarded	147.20	Otter
89.80	Charlie Weis's Tummy	139.40	El Guapo
123.15	Baker's Dozen	90.00	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
122.60	Chicago Marauders	110.85	Ronnie Brown Stain

Week 4 Games

141.75	NotAtTheTableCarlos	146.95	Otter
96.20	Mendenhally Retarded	77.20	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
95.25	Department Chairman Mao	54.25	Charlie Weis's Tummy
159.15	Baker's Dozen	85.80	Chicago Marauders
90.40	El Guapo	67.80	Ronnie Brown Stain

Week 5 Games

73.75	NotAtTheTableCarlos	189.35	Charlie Weis's Tummy
109.60	Mendenhally Retarded	68.10	Department Chairman Mao
133.80	Otter	75.05	Ronnie Brown Stain
87.30	Baker's Dozen	115.30	El Guapo
88.35	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	163.65	Chicago Marauders

Week 6 Games

150.60	NotAtTheTableCarlos	67.60	Chicago Marauders
123.65	Mendenhally Retarded	139.95	El Guapo
92.25	Department Chairman Mao	182.65	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
106.60	Charlie Weis's Tummy	80.20	Otter
79.40	Baker's Dozen	92.55	Ronnie Brown Stain

Week 7 Games

99.35	NotAtTheTableCarlos	149.80	Baker's Dozen
151.70 Mendenhally Retarded		70.55	Charlie Weis's Tummy
80.20	Department Chairman Mao	78.75	Ronnie Brown Stain
106.00	Otter	94.30	Chicago Marauders
101.30	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	89.60	El Guapo

82.45 El Guapo

Week 8 Games

110.95	NotAtTheTableCarlos	82.45	El Guapo
69.20	Mendenhally Retarded	81.35	Ronnie Brown Stain
53.35	Department Chairman Mao	74.15	Baker's Dozen
103.00	Charlie Weis's Tummy	138.20	Chicago Marauders
136.40	Otter	137.30	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

	Week 9 Games		
ie Brown Stain	101.35	NotAtTheTableCarlos	
tment Chairman Mao	109.70	Mendenhally Retarded	

116.15 Charlie Weis's Tummy 87.65 Otter

Week 10 Games

129.30	NotAtTheTableCarlos	116.90	Mendenhally Retarded
137.85	Department Chairman Mao	113.95	Charlie Weis's Tummy
134.30	Otter	158.85	Baker's Dozen
116.35	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	42.15	Chicago Marauders
72.65	El Guapo	127.05	Ronnie Brown Stain

154.85 Department Chairman Mao 117.25 Chicago Marauders

Week 11 Games

148.70	NotAtTheTableCarlos	117.70	Department Chairman Mao
148.65	Mendenhally Retarded	115.60	Otter
132.15	Charlie Weis's Tummy	121.70	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
139.85	Baker's Dozen	92.00	Ronnie Brown Stain
103.45	Chicago Marauders	145.65	El Guapo

Week 12 Games

144.40	NotAtTheTableCarlos	84.00	Charlie Weis's Tummy
108.30	Mendenhally Retarded	88.65	Chicago Marauders
96.85	Department Chairman Mao	133.65	Otter
71.20	Baker's Dozen	77.75	El Guapo
153.40	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	117.35	Ronnie Brown Stain

Week 13 Games

117.10	NotAtTheTableCarlos	114.25	Otter
138.35	Mendenhally Retarded	73.90	Charlie Weis's Tummy
116.50	Department Chairman Mao	71.50	El Guapo
122.00	Baker's Dozen	104.75	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
84.10	Chicago Marauders	100.30	Ronnie Brown Stain

Playoff Week 1 Games

114.50	NotAtTheTableCarlos	102.75	* League Average
132.10	Baker's Dozen	102.75	* League Average
82.40	Mendenhally Retarded	133.55	Ronnie Brown Stain
61.90	Otter	102.45	El Guapo
69.05	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	87.10	Charlie Weis's Tummy
155.05	Department Chairman Mao	89.40	Chicago Marauders

Playoff Week 2 Games

117.85	El Guapo	90.15	Baker's Dozen
121.45	Ronnie Brown Stain	73.85	NotAtTheTableCarlos
93.15	Mendenhally Retarded	134.15	Otter
163.45	Charlie Weis's Tummy	125.30	Department Chairman Mao
145.05	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	124.35	Chicago Marauders

Playoff Week 3 Games

 Ronnie Brown Stain Baker's Dozen		El Guapo NotAtTheTableCarlos
Charlie Weis's Tummy Chicago Marauders Department Chairman Mao Hedley Lamarr's Army of D	8	09.65 30.65 90.50 36.20
Mendenhally Retarded		39.40

1



Otter

90.65

Vikings Fantasy Football